

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12283-12284/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2011 in CR No.3557/2011 dated 27/08/2012 in CR No.3557/2011, RA No.59/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWALJIT SINGH GHUMAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ajay Kapur, AAG

Mr.Harshbir Singh Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned Additional Advocate General appearing on behalf of the petitioners, list these cases on 10.03.2014.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar